AIO_,•oaoi.ae t?-fUl)
PROJEC.T APPRAISAL REPORT (PAR}
(U~446) SH M.O. 1026. l UMCLASSIFIIID
:·Q(!/t p/4,
As orr:
~""".""-L~~--~~----~Q~0-.4~P~R~O~J-E~C~T~~~·""!:"-•~~~~~f.J!
Thru FY
0011 COOPERATING COUNTRY• REGION• AID/W OFFICE

in the case of voluntary agencies, entf.f name and registration number from M.O. 1551.1, Attachment A. Enter the appropriate dHcrlp
tive code in columns band c, using the coding guide p;ovide<l Dalow.
TYPE CODE b
1. U.S. CONTRACTOR
2. LOCAL CONTRACTOR
3. THIRD COUNTRY
CONTRACTOR
4. PARTtCl;:>ATING
AGENCY
5. VOLUNTARY AGENCV
6. OTHER:
TYPE CODE e
O. PARTICIPATING
AGENCY
l. UNIVERSITY
2. NON·PROFIT
INSTITUTION
S. ARCHITECTUR.1<, !lo
ENGINEERING
4. CONSTRUCTION
~.OTHER COMMERCIAL
~.INDIVIDUAL
1. OTHER·
o.
2
F.:MENTING AGENCY
Country~ P~i'son1
TYPE
COOE
b. e.
e:evieee 9 OJPEX l
d.
CONTRACT/
PASA.,'
VOL.AG NO.
LEAVE
01..ANK FOR
AID/fl USE
This :summary narrative should begin with 3 brief (one Of two ll3ra1Zraph) statement ot the principal evC,,nts In tm histCfy ct too p;oject
since the last PAR. following this should come a concise narrative statemant which e"lalu<itas Iha ov@rall efficiency, effectivofl'-:lS!I
and significance of the project from the stanopomt 01.
(1) overall performance and effectiveness of projact 1mclellllrn~at100 in achievina staWd project tar1ats;
(2) tM contribution to achievement of ~actor and go~I plal\."I;
(3).anticipated results comparea to costs, 1.e .• r.!!1:·e'\Cy i'1 resource ut•l11at10'1;
(4) too· continued relevance, importance <'rid s ·eniflcar>'.:" ,if the PfOject to countr~ dcv~lopm'l5nt and/or tm furtharanto ot U.S. ciljec·
lives.
lnch.KJ& in the above outline, as neces~ary ar.d 2lPPl"•J1•atP, sig11•ficant remedial actlmu llfKlsrtalwn Cli' plann.:r;d. Tl~ ru;m1t1ve can
be:st be done after the rest .of PAP.:· I 1s completed r <:1-<'t"d intefrZ'tl.l the Pllitial aialyNs in l·D :'Ind l·C into &n cverall balal"IC~d
ap1lfa1sal of too j)foject's impact. The na11.,uve ,~ .-111 1et.-. 10 v1rie1 sections of tll:9 PAf1 which a10 J!i!rtlnaf\t. If ttta evaluation in tha
l)fevious PAR has not significantly changeo. or 1f the proiect 1s too rww to haw lleh!eved Si(inlfh::!lrrt results, ttli~ Part should so
stata.
008 NARRATIVE FOR PART l·A (Crmt.111,£ lr· .·01r.1 '•I'" ~a~c,.;«, I <''> wc~~l.lllY/:
Gunda.r Public Health College n:nd 'rr'l.il,!..ng Center wns ostabUehfl"d in 1954 with
the part1e.1pe.t.ton l".!f 1'1V\ 'VN"!CEF~ .. Tis.i\:.n ".1 .. t-:i tb><:l !mjre1riol mt-:ti.ophn Govem~~nt <mtJ>.
rne main objectives of tbe pro_ject niro:
jmenustik
Cover Marker
.AID ,102()..q t (7 .. 610
klantify each
GOS NARRATIW FOR PAm' 1-A (ContinueJ)
~ " '"' n - =n- ·--- · m~ a m
officers. community nurses and sru:ki.tariw18 to staff t~ d~entiral.bed ge11vl'iw-dl~med b.A1ialtb.
services (hea!th een~er-s) esP®ciolly 1n lfl!ral a&~as6
2o l'O develo~ au Ethiopian teaching ~.nd ~~_m1nistrat1ve at~~f t@ 1~p!~0 tb~ USAID tuld
WOO toohnicim!So
3o 1.'o develop a model provincial h®alth d~po.Yftm3nt f6r BsgG~i~s~en i":lt'@wince
capable of PTf'OV!dhig minimally adequate ~dth sei'w.J.~®a and e~n1'Vl..nig em mn 3-ppw~pri3te